
 
Our Sponsors and Exhibitors (in alphabetical order) 

 

Company Phone Website URL 

Aegis Homecare & Hospice 480-662-7335 https://myaegis.com  

Alzheimer's Family Consulting  https://alzheimersfamilyconsulting.com  

AZ Livescan Fingerprinting Network 602-246-3444 https://www.arizonalivescan.com  

AZ Provider Training 623-687-1626 https://ap.training  

Barron & Assoc 602-621-0555 https://www.barron-associates.com 

Beatitudes Campus 480-580-5665 https://beatitudescampus.org  

CareStitch 786-344-3221 https://www.carestitch.com/ 

CareVoyant 847-925-9148 https://www.carevoyant.com 

Cigna 480-204-2598 https://www.cigna.com  

Cornerstone Caregiving 602-932-2600 https://cornerstonecaregiving.com 

Desert Security Monitoring 480-661-1800 http://desertsecuritymonitoring.com  

Devoted Health 480-292-6650 https://devoted.com/ 

Encompass Health Valley of the Sun 623-878-8800 https://encompasshealth.com/valleyofthesunrehab 

Glory Days Senior Care 480-999-0424 https://glory-days.org 

Grand Canyon University 602-639-6323 https://www.gcu.edu 

Grassp Health 714-944-8374 https://grassphealth.com 

Home Care Evolution 848-444-9865 https://homecareevolution.com   

Home Care Pulse 208-221-8668 https://www.homecarepulse.com 

Horizon Home Health & Hospice 480-894-5113 https://www.horizonhomehealth.com/  

Hospice of the Valley 602-530-6905 https://www.hov.org 

Inszone Insurance Services 833-819-5009 https://inszoneinsurance.com  

Just In Time Moving 480-213-0395 https://jitmoving.com  

Mercy Care 602-263-3000 https://www.mercycareaz.org 

Paradox 888-283-4817 https://www.paradox.ai 

PASRS 602-845-1300 https://www.npralliance.org/  

PayChex 480-204-4264 https://go.paychex.com/ 

R.O.S.E. Advocates 602-445-7673 https://www.roseadvocates.org 

Red Mountain Funeral Home 480-653-8600 https://redmountainfuneralhome.com 

Sandata Technologies 802.343.2619 https://www.sandata.com 

Savii Inc. 631-897-0008 https://www.saviicare.com 

Schuster Print Marketing 480 951-8878 https://www.schustercompany.com  

Secura Insurance and 
Corporate Insurance Solutions 

800-558-3405 
480-840-5483 

https://www.secura.net 
https://corpins-solutions.com/ 

Sims Business Systems 480-345-4000 www.getsims.com 

Spotlight Senior Services 480 354-6850 https://spotlightseniorservices.com 
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